
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4, W 523.44 FT
525.47 FT, S 981.87 FT TO POB.

ELLIS RONALD
476 SW ANGEL GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-03986-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

05/06/2024 TW 11.82 106,380 0 0 106,380

STANDARD
3

242,168
14,400

106,380
362,948

0
362,948

HX HB 51,411
311,537
362,948

0

365,939

1495/91 7/13/2023 WD Q I 01 397,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE SCOTT TRAVIS

ELLIS RONALD

1371/0925 10/09/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT TRAVIS & AMY MO

SCOTT TRAVIS MOORE
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000049687 Electrical Servic 0 04/24/2024

29065 SFR 621 12/14/2010

9499 M H 125 03/22/1995

2026HX Base Yr

476 SW ANGEL GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,824 131.7120 147.52 269,076 2011 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1668

BAS 1,668 100 1,668 221,457

FOP 222 30 67 8,896

FSP 192 40 77 10,223

PTO 240 5 2024 12 1,593

2,322 1,824 242,168

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 W34 S29 E37 S6 E17 N35 $
FOP=[ORIG=-54,29] S6 E37 N6 W37 $
FSP=[ORIG=-20,0] N12 W16 S12 E16 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-12] S12 W20 N12 E20 $
.

BAS

20

34

29

37

6

17

35

FOP6

37

6

37

FSP 12

16

12

16

PTO
2024

12

20

12

20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 750.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 9,000

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

14,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 106,380


